OOBO

Fiche horaires valable au

1er Janvier 2026



@ Vers Communes
\

endredi et Samedi soi

Les Chénes 0:36
Plérin Eglise 0:37
College Lequier 0:40
Les Rampes 0:41
Eleusis 0:43
Ville Auvray 0:46
Kerhello 0:48
Aldo Moro 0:49

Pordic Centre 0:50
Lysandrée 0:51
Pordic Baschamps ~ 0:52

Croix Rouge 0:53
Louis Blanc 0:54
Crignette 0:55

Boulevard Leclerc  0:59

Binic I'Estran 1:02
Prés Calans 1:05
La Terasse 1:08
Etables Mairie 1:10
Rue Pasteur 1:11
Le Ponto 1:13
Le Port 1:16
Le Tennis 1:18
Casino 1:21
La Vallée 1:22
Kertugal 1:23

Saint-Quay Place St-Roch 1:24
La Forge Kerestidet  1:26

Plourhan Salle Poly.  1:29

Ville Allio 1:31
Lantic Eglise 1:33
La Nouette 1:34

Notre-Dame de la Cour 1:35

m Vers Communes

endredi et Samedi soi

Les Champs 0:30
Rabelais 0:36
Langueux Esp. Cial.  0:40
Baudet 0:41
Champs Ballous 0:42
Landelle 0:43
Langueux Stade 0:44
Foyer de la Baie 0:45

Croix Samson 0:46
Ville Moro 0:47
Grand Pré 0:50
Mansart 0:51
Clos Soufflot 0:53
Haut Tertrain 0:54
La Croisée 0:56
Saint-llan 0:57
La Briquetterie 0:58
Le Rivage 0:59
Bourienne 1:00

Langueux AFPA 1:01

Les Gréves 1:03
Mare Noire 1:03
Les Embruns 1:04

Yffiniac Centre 1:05

Pompidou 1:.06
Croix Orin 1.07
Gaugin 1:08
René Coty 1:09
Villes Hervé 1:09
Croix Orin 1:10
Pompidou 1:11
Yffiniac S. des Fétes  1:13
St-Jean 1:13
Quimbrin 1:14
Hillion Centre 1:19

Rte de la Grandville ~ 1:21

Fortville 1:23
Les Quilles 1:24
Villes Marottes 1:25

Saint-René Eglise  1:27
Morin 1:28
Chateau Rouge 1:29

Aubrac 1:31
P.A. La Ferrere 1:32
Buchonnet 1:32
Tadornes 1:33
Yffiniac Gare 1:34

Les Mouettes 1:36

@ Vers Communes

endredi et Samedi soi

Les Champs 0:30
Palais des Congrés  0:40

Ville Jouyaux 0:41
St-Rivily 0:43
Ville Gueury 0:44
Champs de Pies 0:45
Gué Morin 0:46
Bocage 0:46
Caux 0:47
La Crarée 0:48
Mare du Gué 0:49
Le Créac’h 0:50
Les Moulins 0:51
Ville Poyen 0:52
La Mare 0:53
Les Tertres 0:53
Couélan 0:54
Le Braz 0:55
Les Coteaux 0:56
La Cornille 0:57
Aire de Jeux 0:58
Le Bois 0:59
Julien Tanguy 1:00
Bel Orient 1:02
Belleville 1:03
Le Val 1:.04
Menbhir 1:05
St-Maurice 1:06
Le Challonge 1:.07
Plédran Centre 1:08
Menhir 1:10
Croix Cabaret 1:14

St-Carreuc Gare 1:15
St-Carreuc Cimetiére 1:16
St-Carreuc Mairie  1:18
Croix Rabet 1:20

Ville és Bruyéres 1:21

La Haie 1:22
Ville Prigiens 1:23
Ploeuc St-Eloy 1:25

Ploeuc Centre 1:28

13

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs
Gares

Gide

Zola

Petit Pont

Villes Cadorées
Villes Moisan
Balafe

Le Roquet
Poitou

Bretagne
Bosquet
Passerelle
Calvaire
Ploufragan Mairie
Route du Futur
Campus des Métiers
Tertre de la Motte
Bois Joli

Pré Rio

Le Rocher
Saint-Julien Centre
Les Chaos

Point du Jour
Croix Dolo
Plaintel Gare
Grand Plessis
Malakoff

Ville Gourelle
Plaintel Mairie
Sébastopol
Caron
Saint-Brandan Eglise
Parc Broussin
Carboureux
Quintin Gare
Quintin Gendarmerie
Quintin La Vallée
Gasset

Séminaire
Quintin Corderie
Le Foeil Centre

Béchepée

0:30
0:33
0:34
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:36
0:36
0:37
0:37
0:38
0:38
0:39
0:39
0:40
0:41
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:50
0:51
0:52
0:53
0:54
0:55
0:58
1:01
1:03
1:07
1:09
1:10
1:11
113
1:14
1:15
117
1:18
1:20
1:25
1:27

@ Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soi

Les Champs 0:30
Gares 0:33
Croix Mathias 0:34

Edouard Prigent 0:35

Agades 0:35
Armorique 0:36
Vendée 0:36
Jean Macé 0:37
Le Cleuziou 0:38
Cornouaille 0:39
Les Villages 0:40
Bien Assis 0:41
La Sensive 0:42
Ville au Beau 0:44
Pont des fles 0:45

Trémuson Centre  0:49

Le Buchon 0:50
Salle Verte 0:52
Croix Chemin 0:54
La Salle 0:55
Croix Herlot 0:56
Le Bouillon 0:58
La Martiniere 0:59

La Méaugon Centre 1:00

La Halte 1.02
Croix Herlot 1:04
Le Chouan 1:06

Croix Heurtebise 1:08
Tertre Pellan 1:09
Croix Neuves 1:10
Saint-Donan Centre 1:11
Tertre d'en Haut 1:12
Le Clos Briens 1:13
Saint-Donan S. des Fétes  1:14

Plaine-Haute S. des Fétes 1:19

Ville Martin 1:20



