

10

11

12

13

14

Fiche horaires valable au

1^{er} Janvier 2026

10 Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs	0:30
Les Chênes	0:36
Plérin Église	0:37
Collège Lequier	0:40
Les Rampes	0:41
Eleusis	0:43
Ville Auvray	0:46
Kerhello	0:48
Aldo Moro	0:49
Pordic Centre	0:50
Lysandrée	0:51
Pordic Baschamps	0:52
Croix Rouge	0:53
Louis Blanc	0:54
Crignette	0:55
Boulevard Leclerc	0:59
Binic l'Estran	1:02
Prés Calans	1:05
La Terasse	1:08
Étables Mairie	1:10
Rue Pasteur	1:11
Le Ponto	1:13
Le Port	1:16
Le Tennis	1:18
Casino	1:21
La Vallée	1:22
Kertugal	1:23
Saint-Quay Place St-Roch	1:24
La Forge Kerestidet	1:26
Plourhan Salle Poly.	1:29
Ville Allio	1:31
Lantic Église	1:33
La Nouette	1:34
Notre-Dame de la Cour	1:35

11 Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs	0:30
Rabelais	0:36
Langueux Esp. Cial.	0:40
Baudet	0:41
Champs Ballous	0:42
Landelle	0:43
Langueux Stade	0:44
Foyer de la Baie	0:45
Croix Samson	0:46
Ville Moro	0:47
Grand Pré	0:50
Mansart	0:51
Clos Soufflot	0:53
Haut Tertrain	0:54
La Croisée	0:56
Saint-Illan	0:57
La Briqueuterie	0:58
Le Rivage	0:59
Bourienne	1:00
Langueux AFPA	1:01
Les Grèves	1:03
Mare Noire	1:03
Les Embruns	1:04
Yffiniac Centre	1:05
Pompidou	1:06
Croix Orin	1:07
Gaugin	1:08
René Coty	1:09
Villes Hervé	1:09
Croix Orin	1:10
Pompidou	1:11
Yffiniac S. des Fêtes	1:13
St-Jean	1:13
Quimbrin	1:14
Hillion Centre	1:19
Rte de la Grandville	1:21
Fortville	1:23
Les Quilles	1:24
Villes Marottes	1:25
Saint-René Église	1:27
Morin	1:28
Château Rouge	1:29
Aubrac	1:31
P.A. La Ferrère	1:32
Buchonnet	1:32
Tadornes	1:33
Yffiniac Gare	1:34
Les Mouettes	1:36

12 Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs	0:30
Palais des Congrès	0:40
Ville Jouyaux	0:41
St-Rivily	0:43
Ville Gueury	0:44
Champs de Pies	0:45
Gué Morin	0:46
Bocage	0:46
Caux	0:47
La Crarée	0:48
Mare du Gué	0:49
Le Créac'h	0:50
Les Moulins	0:51
Ville Poyen	0:52
La Mare	0:53
Les Tertres	0:53
Couélan	0:54
Le Braz	0:55
Les Coteaux	0:56
La Cornille	0:57
Aire de Jeux	0:58
Le Bois	0:59
Julien Tanguy	1:00
Bel Orient	1:02
Belleville	1:03
Le Val	1:04
Menhir	1:05
St-Maurice	1:06
Le Challonge	1:07
Plédran Centre	1:08
Menhir	1:10
Croix Cabaret	1:14
St-Carreuc Gare	1:15
St-Carreuc Cimetière	1:16
St-Carreuc Mairie	1:18
Croix Rabet	1:20
Ville ès Bruyères	1:21
La Haie	1:22
Ville Prigiens	1:23
Ploëuc St-Eloy	1:25
Ploëuc Centre	1:28

13 Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs	0:30
Gares	0:33
Gide	0:34
Zola	0:34
Petit Pont	0:35
Villes Cadorees	0:35
Villes Moisan	0:36
Balafe	0:36
Le Roquet	0:37
Poitou	0:37
Bretagne	0:38
Bosquet	0:38
Passerelle	0:39
Calvaire	0:39
Ploufragan Mairie	0:40
Route du Futur	0:41
Campus des Métiers	0:42
Terre de la Motte	0:43
Bois Joli	0:44
Pré Rio	0:46
Le Rocher	0:47
Saint-Julien Centre	0:48
Les Chaos	0:50
Point du Jour	0:51
Croix Dolo	0:52
Plaintel Gare	0:53
Grand Plessis	0:54
Malakoff	0:55
Ville Gourelle	0:58
Plaintel Mairie	1:01
Sébastopol	1:03
Caron	1:07
Saint-Brandan Église	1:09
Parc Broussin	1:10
Carbouieux	1:11
Quintin Gare	1:13
Quintin Gendarmerie	1:14
Quintin La Vallée	1:15
Gasset	1:17
Séminaire	1:18
Quintin Corderie	1:20
Le Fœil Centre	1:25
Béchepée	1:27

14 Vers Communes

Vendredi et Samedi soir

Les Champs	0:30
Gares	0:33
Croix Mathias	0:34
Edouard Prigent	0:35
Agadès	0:35
Armorique	0:36
Vendée	0:36
Jean Macé	0:37
Le Cleuziou	0:38
Cornouaille	0:39
Les Villages	0:40
Bien Assis	0:41
La Sensive	0:42
Ville au Beau	0:44
Pont des îles	0:45
Trémuson Centre	0:49
Le Buchon	0:50
Salle Verte	0:52
Croix Chemin	0:54
La Salle	0:55
Croix Herlot	0:56
Le Bouillon	0:58
La Martinière	0:59
La Méaugon Centre	1:00
La Halte	1:02
Croix Herlot	1:04
Le Chouan	1:06
Croix Heurtbise	1:08
Tertre Pellan	1:09
Croix Neuves	1:10
Saint-Donan Centre	1:11
Tertre d'en Haut	1:12
Le Clos Briens	1:13
Saint-Donan S. des Fêtes	1:14
Plaine-Haute S. des Fêtes	1:19
Ville Martin	1:20